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RICH ARLENE TAYLOR (LIFE EST)
195 SW SABRE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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23328 SFR 424 06/28/2005

20912 M H 125 07/23/2003

16264 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/20/1999

2007HX Base Yr

195 SW SABRE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,624 131.2740 147.03 238,777 2005 2005 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1327

BAS 1,327 100 1,327 152,185

FGR 440 55 242 27,753

FOP 42 30 13 1,491

FOP 140 30 42 4,817

1,949 1,624 186,246

BAS= W10 FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14 N10 W18 S45 E5 N1 E11 N4
FOP= E6 N7 W6 S7$ N7 E6 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$ E20 N23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,450.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,625

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

5 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,000

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

15,725

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 74,430

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,680


